BRAZOS MUTUAL DOMESTIC WATER CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
HC 75 BOX 105, CHAMA NM 87520

Application for New Membership [ ] Membership Transfer [ ] Please
print or type:
Name: Phone:
Address:
City: State: Zip:

List names of all owners who appear on the Property Deed. If a Corporation, list all principals.
1.

2.
3.
4.

Legal Description (as it appears on the Property Deed):

Type of Use:
Residential: Commercial: Rental:
User [ ] Single [ ] Single [ ]
Non-user [ ] Multi-user [ ] Multi-user [ ] #of Units [ ]

*Include with this application a copy of the Property Deed and the application fee, $50.00.

*If seller wants to transfer his/her membership, they should send us a letter releasing the water membership to the new buyer. Mail letter to:
BMDWOCA, Inc.

HC 75 Box 105

Chama NM 87520

| agree to abide by the Rules and Regulations and the By-Laws of the BMDW(CA for as long as | am a member of
the Association.
| affirm that all questions answered herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

(Owner) (Witness)



(Co-owner or spouse) (Witness)

(Other)
FOR ASSOCIATION USE ONLY:
Approved [ ] Disapproved [ ]
Date: Secretary:

Rev. 6/2023



